h d. The Chair acknowledged that we ee people of the Mattagami First

	Public Bo	ard Meetii	ng – Januar	y 29, 2020 co	ontinued		
E.							
						Resolution 20-02	
					S hool Boa	rd approve the follo	winį
						Comical	
						Carried	
	fH	ith Su	ort S				
						Resolution 20-03	

Resolution 20-11

Resolution 20-16

Motion

MOVED BY:

C. Landers

SECONDED BY:

S. Malciw

esolution 20-19

BE IT RESOLVED THAT the Northeastern Catholic District c ool Boar a cept the report of the Committee of the Whole Board and all recommendations contained therein.

Carried

Question and answer period for guests attending the meeting

NOTE: THIS VERSION IS THE OFFICIAL TEXT OF THE NORTHEASTERN CATHOLIC DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD

Chair of the Board

Se retary Treasurer